ABB industrial drives
ACS850, drive modules, 1.1 to 500 kW
Catalog
3AUA0000041481 REV B EN 17.2.20092
Contents
 Type code stucture:
1
2

(dBA)
Heat
dissipation
(W)
Air fl ow
(m3/h)
Type code Frame
size
IN (A) IMax (A) PN (kW) ILd (A) PLd (kW) IHd (A) PHd (kW)
3 4,4 1,1 2,8 1,1 2,5 0,75 47 100 24 ACS850-04-03A0-5 A
3,6 5,3 1,5 3,4 1,5 3 1,1 47 106 24 ACS850-04-03A6-5 A
4,8 7,0 2,2 4,5 1,5 4 1,5 47 126 24 ACS850-04-04A8-5 A
6 8,8 2,2 5,5 2,2 5 2,2 47 148 24 ACS850-04-06A0-5 A
8 10,5 3 7,6 3 6 2,2 47 172 24 ACS850-04-08A0-5 A
10,5 13,5 4 9,7 4 9 4 39 212 48 ACS850-04-010A-5 B
14 16,5 5,5 13 5,5 11 5,5 39 250 48 ACS850-04-014A-5 B
18 21 7,5 16,8 7,5 14 7,5 39 318 48 ACS850-04-018A-5 B
25 33 11 23 11 19 7,5 63 375 142 ACS850-04-025A-5 C
30 36 15 28 15 24 11 63 375 142 ACS850-04-030A-5 C
35 44 18,5 32 15 29 15 71 485 142 ACS850-04-035A-5 C
44 53 22 41 22 35 18,5 71 541 200 ACS850-04-044A-5 C
50 66 22 46 22 44 22 71 646 200 ACS850-04-050A-5 C
61 78 30 57 30 52 22 70 840 290 ACS850-04-061A-5 D
78 100 37 74 37 69 37 70 1020 290 ACS850-04-078A-5 D
94 124 45 90 45 75 37 70 1200 290 ACS850-04-094A-5 D
103 138 55 100 55 88 45 65 1190 168 ACS850-04-103A-5 E0
144 170 75 141 75 100 55 65 1440 405 ACS850-04-144A-5 E0
166 202 90 155 75 115 55 65 1940 405 ACS850-04-166A-5 E
202 282 110 184 90 141 75 65 2310 405 ACS850-04-202A-5 E
225 326 110 220 110 163 90 65 2810 405 ACS850-04-225A-5 E
260 326 132 254 132 215 110 65 3260 405 ACS850-04-260A-5 E
290 348 160 286 160 232 132 65 4200 405 ACS850-04-290A-5 E
430 588 200 425 200 340 160 72 6600 1220 ACS850-04-430A-5 G
521 588 250 516 250 370 200 72 7150 1220 ACS850-04-521A-5 G
602 840 315 590 315 477 250 72 8100 1220 ACS850-04-602A-5 G
693 1017 355 679 355 590 1) 315 72 8650 1220 ACS850-04-693A-5 G
720 1017 400 704 400 635 2) 355 72 9100 1220 ACS850-04-720A-5 G
Feature / frame size A B C D E0 E G
Current & Power
Nominal current (400 V) 3 to 8 A 10.5 to 18 A 25 to 50 A 61 to 94 A 103 to 144 A 166 to 210 A 430 to 720 A
Maximum current (400 V) 4.4 to 10.5 A 13.5 to 21 A 33 to 66 A 78 to 124 A 131 to 170 A 202 to 348 A 588 to 1017 A
Typical motor power (400 V) 1.1 to 3 kW 4 to 7.5 kW 9 to 22 kW 30 to 45 kW 55 to 75 kW 90 to 160 kW 200 to 400 kW
Braking chopper
Braking resistor
AC or DC choke  (AC)  (AC)  (DC)  (DC)  (AC)  (AC)  (AC)
EMC fi lter / C3
EMC fi lter / C2 –
Mounting and cooling
Air cooling